 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-106-001

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

40.1 FT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

TRI NJH. n! CQR.

355 SNYDER TERRACE ALL BUT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-12-65

2-6-89
1-26-493

7-18-01
4-22-04

HANKS LILLIAN MARIE

KRISTOFF, ALEXANDER & EVDOKEA

KRISTOFF ALEXANDER

SECURITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST COMPANY & EVELYN K. SHARP TRUSTEES

SHARP EVELYN K TRUSTEE & FIFTH THIRD BANK TRUSTEE
OLSON DANNY E & VIOLA J

7 TRS

5 TR

2TRS

NO C.F.

NO C.F.

SP NO FEE
SP 60,000




